
To share

Net prices in euros / Taxes and service included
Café Léoube ans its suppliers are committed to providing meat of French origin.

Do not hesitate to notify the teams of an allergy.
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17Pissaladière
Caramelised onions, anchovies and olives

Stracciatella di bufala  
Argula pesto and olive oil focaccia

Fresh garden vegetables, anchovy paste and hummus

Pizzette
Margarita 16
Tomato sauce, mozzarella and basil

Bianca
Sour cream base, mozzarella, ham and mushrooms

Léoube
Tomato sauce, zucchini, eggplants, sundried tomatoes and pesto

Italienne
Tomato sauce, stracciatella di bufala, cured ham, argula and parmesan

17

17

19
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Net prices in euros / Taxes and service included
All our wines are organic.

Do not hesitate to notify the teams of an allergy.

Cocktails
Signatures 15

Our Famous Bellini
Peach purée, Sparkling de Léoube

Léoube Surprise
Gin by Léoube, lemon juice, ginger, sugar, sparkling water

Léoube Tonic
Gin by Léoube, tonic water, rosemary

Léoube 75
Gin by Léoube, lemon juice, sugar syrup, Sparkling de Léoube

Yuzu Sour
Amaretto, yuzu, egg white, sugar

Basil Instinct
Grey Goose vodka, strawberry juice, lime, basil

Classics

Apérol Spritz 
Aperol, Sparkling de Léoube, sparkling water

Negroni
Gin by Léoube, red vermouth, Campari

Mojito 
White rum, cane sugar, lime, fresh mint, sparkling water

Moscow Mule
Vodka, lime, Ginger Beer

Pimm’s Royal 
Pimm’s, Sparkling de Léoube, sparkling water, fresh fruits

Mocktails
Virgin Mojito
Sparkling water, cane sugar, lime, fresh mint

Virgin Mule
Passion fruit purée, lime, Ginger Beer

Porquerolles
Mango juice, cranberry juice, raspberry syrup

13

8
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Net prices in euros / Taxes and service included
All our wines are organic.

Do not hesitate to notify the teams of an allergy.

6cl

Martini rouge

Martini blanc

Campari

6

6

Spirits

Ricard

Kir

6

3

6.5

12.5cl
-
-
-
-

-

Beers
Draught beer

50cl

Virée à Porquerolles – blonde de soif

Brasserie des Iles d’or

Panaché, Twist, Monaco, …

Bottle

Cul nul au Levant Blonde & Bio

Brasserie des Iles d’or

Virée à Porquerolles Blanche

Virée à Porquerolles I.P.A

Soft drinks
Mineral water

Hot drinks
Malongo Tierra Organic Coffee
Espresso, decaffeinated espresso, long black, macchiato

Double espresso, double decaffeinated espresso, cappuccino

Hot chocolate

Teas & Infusions 
Earl Grey, Darjeeling, Gunpowder, Moroccan mint, Verbena, Linden mint

25cl

4 7

4 7

33cl

7

7

7

100cl50cl33cl

4 7

4 7

5

33cl25cl20cl

2.5

4

4

4

Evian

Badoit

Sparkling water

Perrier

Fruit Juices & Sodas

Homemade Iced Tea

Allain Millat juices 

Freshly squeezed orange or lemon

Water syrups

Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola zero, Orangina, Limonade

Tonic water, Ginger beer, Ginger ale

Orange, apple, apricot, peach, strawberry, tomato

Mint, grenadine, strawberry, lemon, peach, orgea

-

-

-

-

-

-

--

- -

-

-

- -

5

6

2

5

5

6 - -

Alcohol-free Corona 7



Net prices in euros / Taxes and service included
All our wines are organic. *Collector de Léoube = Vin de France.

Do not hesitate to notify the teams of an allergy.

Our wines
Vintage 12cl 75cl 150cl 300cl

Sparkling rosé
Quality sparkling wine 
Sparkling Love
Sparkling de Léoube

N/M

8
10

48
60 120

- -
-

White wine
AOP Côtes de Provence
Love by Léoube

Château Léoube

-

7

29

39 80

- -

-

Secret de Léoube

Collector de Léoube*

9

15

48

75 -

90 -

-

2023

2023

2023

2022

Rosé wine
AOP Côtes de Provence
Love by Léoube

Château Léoube

-

7

29

39 80

60 -

160

Secret de Léoube

Collector de Léoube*

9

15

48

70 190

90 180

-

2024

2023/2024

2023

2022/2023

Red wine
AOP Côtes de Provence
Love by Léoube

Château Léoube

-

7

29

39 80

- -

-

Secret de Léoube

Collector de Léoube*

9

15

48

75 150

90 -

-

2023

2020/2021

2018/2020

2018

Delicate nose with aromas of white and exotic fruits. Well balanced 
with a fresh finish, enhanced by a pleasant touch of acidity

A bouquet of white flowers, hinting at a fresh, round, and saline 
tasting experience

The wine is precise, linear, citrusy, with a beautiful length on the palate.

A fresh aromatic profile enhanced by Sauvignon, leading to a broad, 
rich, and long finish

A fresh and fruity profile with notes of red fruits and citrus

A refined nose with aromas of fleshy fruits – Well-balanced with a 
saline and slightly spicy finish

Pale color – A fine floral aroma with notes of white-fleshed fruits, the 
palate is fruity and creamy, leading to a taut and structured finish

A concentrate of Léoube: fruit, finesse, roundness, power, and length

Notes of fresh, harmonious, and crunchy fruits

Delicate nose with aromas of fresh red fruits and spices, with a 
lovely roundness on the palate

Delicate nose with aromas of ripe fruits. A charming, velvety profile 
with a beautiful structure. The tannins are fine and elegant

Unconventional for the region, with a more intense extraction 
while maintaining the elegance of the house’s wines, the nose 
reveals more evolved aromas, with a very beautiful length
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