

Pissaladière
Caramelised onions, anchovies and olives

Stracciatella di bufala
Argula pesto and olive oil focaccia

Fresh garden vegetables, anchovy paste and hummus

17

20

Pizzette

Margarita Tomato sauce, mozzarella and basil	16
Bianca Sour cream base, mozzarella, ham and mushrooms	17
Léoube Tomato sauce, zucchini, eggplants, sundried tomatoes and pesto	17
Italienne Tomato sauce, stracciatella di bufala, cured ham, argula and parmesan	19



Cocktails

Signatures 15

Our Famous Bellini Peach purée, Sparkling de Léoube

Léoube Surprise Gin by Léoube, lemon juice, ginger, sugar, sparkling water

Léoube Tonic Gin by Léoube, tonic water, rosemary

Léoube 75 Gin by Léoube, lemon juice, sugar syrup, Sparkling de Léoube

Yuzu Sour Amaretto, yuzu, egg white, sugar

Basil Instinct Grey Goose vodka, strawberry juice, lime, basil

Classics 13

Apérol Spritz Aperol, Sparkling de Léoube, sparkling water

Negroni Gin by Léoube, red vermouth, Campari

Mojito White rum, cane sugar, lime, fresh mint, sparkling water

Moscow Mule Vodka, lime, Ginger Beer

Pimm's Royal Pimm's, Sparkling de Léoube, sparkling water, fresh fruits

Mocktails

Virgin Mojito

Sparkling water, cane sugar, lime, fresh mint

Virgin Mule

Passion fruit purée, lime, Ginger Beer

Porquerolles

Mango juice, cranberry juice, raspberry syrup

8

Spirits		6cl	l 2.5cl
Martini blanc		6	-
Martini rouge Campari		6 6	-
Ricard		3	_
Kir		-	6.5
			0.0
Bun Draught beer		25cl	50cl
Brasserie des lles d'or		4	7
Virée à Porquerolles – blonde de soif		•	,
Panaché, Twist, Monaco,		4	7
Bottle		·	33cl
Brasserie des lles d'or			3361
			7
Cul nul au Levant Blonde & Bio			7
Virée à Porquerolles Blanche			7
Virée à Porquerolles I.P.A			7 7
Alcohol-free Corona			/
Soft drinks	33cl	50cl	l 00cl
Mineral water			
Evian	-	4	7
Sparkling water			
Badoit	_	4	7
Perrier	5	_	_
Fruit Juices & Sodas	20cl	25cl	33cl
Homemade Iced Tea	-	5	_
Allain Millat juices	6	_	_
Orange, apple, apricot, peach, strawberry, tomato			
Freshly squeezed orange or lemon	6	-	-
Water syrups	-	2	-
Mint, grenadine, strawberry, lemon, peach, orgea			
Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola zero, Orangina, Limonade	-	-	5
Tonic water, Ginger beer, Ginger ale	-	5	-
Hot drinks			
Malongo Tierra Organic Coffee			2.5
Espresso, decaffeinated espresso, long black, macchiato			2.5
Double espresso, double decaffeinated espresso, cappuccino			4
Hot chocolate			4
Teas & Infusions Farl Croy Parisoling Curpowder Maroccan mint, Verbona Linden mint			4
Earl Grey, Darjeeling, Gunpowder, Moroccan mint, Verbena, Linden mint			

Net prices in euros / Taxes and service included All our *wines* are organic. Do not hesitate to notify the teams of an allergy.



Our wines	Vintage	I2cl	75cl	I 50cl	300cl
Sparkling rosé	N/M				
Quality sparkling wine					
Sparkling Love		8	48	-	-
Sparkling de Léoube		10	60	120	-
White wine					
AOP Côtes de Provence					
Love by Léoube Delicate nose with aromas of white and exotic fruits. Well balanced with a fresh finish, enhanced by a pleasant touch of acidity	2023	-	29	-	-
Château Léoube A bouquet of white flowers, hinting at a fresh, round, and saline tasting experience	2023	7	39	80	-
Secret de Léoube The wine is precise, linear, citrusy, with a beautiful length on the palate.	2023	9	48	90	-
Collector de Léoube* A fresh aromatic profile enhanced by Sauvignon, leading to a broad, rich, and long finish	2022	15	75	-	-
Rosé wine					
AOP Côtes de Provence					
Love by Léoube A fresh and fruity profile with notes of red fruits and citrus	2024	-	29	60	-
Château Léoube A refined nose with aromas of fleshy fruits — Well-balanced with a	2023/2024	7	39	80	160
saline and slightly spicy finish Secret de Léoube Pale color – A fine floral aroma with notes of white-fleshed fruits, the palate is fruity and creamy, leading to a taut and structured finish	2023	9	48	90	180
Collector de Léoube* A concentrate of Léoube: fruit, finesse, roundness, power, and length	2022/2023	15	70	190	-
Red wine					
AOP Côtes de Provence					
Love by Léoube Notes of fresh, harmonious, and crunchy fruits	2023	-	29	-	-
Château Léoube Delicate nose with aromas of fresh red fruits and spices, with a	2020/2021	7	39	80	-
lovely roundness on the palate Secret de Léoube	2018/2020	9	48	90	_
Delicate nose with aromas of ripe fruits. A charming, velvety profile with a beautiful structure. The tannins are fine and elegant	2010/2020	,	10	,,	_
Collector de Léoube* Unconventional for the region, with a more intense extraction while maintaining the elegance of the house's wines, the nose reveals more evolved aromas, with a very beautiful length	2018	15	75	150	-